

Project Rankings for 2015 CoC Applicaiton

Nov. 11, 2015

Project Name	Grant Number	Component	HUD Priority	Annual Renewal Demand	Reallocation	Application Amount	Score	Rank	Running Total
Partners In Health & Housing	New	PH	1			\$2,321,632	new	1	\$2,321,632
Project HOME (Youth RRH)	New	RRH	1			\$206,764	new	2	\$2,528,396
NAMI Permanent Housing & Independent Living Program	LA0072L6H031407	PH	1	\$184,269		\$184,269	600	3	\$2,712,665
The Keys Project	LA0172L6H031403	PH	1	\$554,191		\$554,191	572	4	\$3,266,856
Responsibility House - Supportive Housing Program	LA0088L6H031407	PH	1	\$139,504		\$139,504	568	5	\$3,406,360
Home At Last	LA0205L6h031402	PH	1	\$180,173		\$180,173	564	6	\$3,586,533
Travelers Aid Society Housing First Permanent Housing Project	LA0184L6H031403	PH	1	\$572,477		\$572,477	561	7	\$4,159,010
First Evangelist Housing and Community Development Corporation	LA0154L6H031406	PH	1	\$152,834		\$152,834	557	8	\$4,311,844
UNITY Case Management for PH	LA0199L6H031404	PH	1	\$46,316		\$46,316	556	9	\$4,358,160
The Finally Home Project (NAMI)	LA0210L6H031401	PH	1	\$136,183		\$136,183	555	10	\$4,494,343
Jefferson Parish CDC-Shelter Plus Care Program	LA0085L6H031407	PH	1	\$292,848		\$292,848	552	11	\$4,787,191
Covenant House - Rights of Passage Apartment Living	LA0082L6H031407	PH	1	\$81,755		\$81,755	550	12	\$4,868,946
Sponsor Based Rental Assistance Shelter Plus Care	LA0086L6H031407	PH	1	\$1,221,323		\$1,221,323	548	13	\$6,090,269
VOA Case Management	LA0062L6H031407	PH	1	\$118,007		\$118,007	548	14	\$6,208,276
CCANO - Ciara Permanent Housing	LA0053L6H031407	PH	1	\$163,930		\$163,930	546	15	\$6,372,206
Catholic Charities Voyage House	LA0075L6H031407	PH	1	\$513,803	-\$9,777	\$504,026	544	16	\$6,876,232
City of New Orleans Neighborhood 1 Shelter Plus Care	LA0054L6H031407	PH	1	\$578,472		\$578,472	544	17	\$7,454,704
Odyssey House Samaritan	LA0073L6H031407	PH	1	\$838,514		\$838,514	538	18	\$8,293,218
Responsibility House PSH	LA0155L6H031406	PH	1	\$617,489		\$617,489	535	19	\$8,910,707
Home is Where the Heart is	LA0185L6H031402	PH	1	\$358,361	-\$50,000	\$308,361	534	20	\$9,219,068
Pathways (Responsibility House)	LA0070L6H031407	PH	1	\$389,906	-\$53,386	\$336,520	533	21	\$9,555,588
Start Corp. Bridge Housing	LA0066L6H031407	PH	1	\$79,086		\$79,086	532	22	\$9,634,674
Jefferson Parish Human Services Authority Permanent Housing	LA0084L6H031407	PH	1	\$258,119		\$258,119	530	23	\$9,892,793
Responsibility House Permanent Supportive Program (Direct)	LA0079L6H031407	PH	1	\$213,863		\$213,863	528	24	\$10,106,656
VoA Permanent Housing for Homeless Persons with Disabilities	LA0076L6H031406	PH	1	\$1,046,936		\$1,046,936	514	25	\$11,153,592
JPHSA Supportive Housing for Persons with Disabilities	LA0064L6H031407	PH	1	\$287,868		\$287,868	513	26	\$11,441,460
Crescent Care PSH Project (formerly Easter Seals)	LA0071L6H031406	PH	1	\$267,357		\$267,357	501	27	\$11,708,817
Covenant House Permanent Housing for Youth	LA0077L6H031407	PH	1	\$104,816		\$104,816	478	28	\$11,813,633
Belle Reve	LA0205L6H031403	PH	1	\$110,599		\$110,599	475	29	\$11,924,232
Coming Home PSH	LA0234L6H031400	PH	1	\$140,884		\$140,884	new	30	\$12,065,116
Home At Last - Esplanade	LA0162B6H030900	PH	1	\$281,805		\$281,805	new	31	\$12,346,921
NO AIDS Task Force Permanent Housing	LA0223L6H031401	PH	1	\$164,636		\$164,636	new	32	\$12,511,557
The Transformation Supportive Housing Project	LA0049L6H031401	PH	1	\$237,313		\$237,313	new	33	\$12,748,870
Home for Good PSH Project (Ozanam Inn)	New	PH	1		\$151,612	\$151,612	new	34	\$12,900,482
Welcome Home Rapid Rehousing	LA0091L6H031407	RRH	2	\$92,169		\$92,169	568	35	\$12,992,651
CCANO Bridges to Self Sufficiency	LA0052L6H031407	RRH	2	\$238,442	-\$9,888	\$228,554	548	36	\$13,221,205
Armstrong Family Services	LA0058L6H031407	RRH	2	\$246,652		\$246,652	541	37	\$13,467,857
Rapid Rehousing for Families	LA0050L6H031403	RRH	2	\$678,949		\$678,949	512	38	\$14,146,806
Start Corp. Rapid Rehousing Program	LA0060L6H031407	RRH	2	\$358,492		\$358,492	508	39	\$14,505,298

Tier 1
\$ 14,327,585

Project Rankings for 2015 CoC Applicaiton

Nov. 11, 2015

Covenant House Rapid Re-housing for Young Families	LA0230L6H031402	RRH	2	\$133,012		\$133,012	new	40	\$14,638,310	
Rapid Rehousing for Chronically Homeless Persons Project	LA0211L6H031401	RRH	2	\$189,695		\$189,695	496	41	\$14,828,005	
HMIS Data Quality and Analysis Project	LA0183L6H031403	HMIS	3	\$34,775		\$34,775	n/a	42	\$14,862,780	
VIA LINK HMIS	LA0173L6H031404	HMIS	3	\$444,018		\$444,018	n/a	43	\$15,306,798	
Coordinated Entry Project	NEW	NEW	4		\$130,550	\$130,550	new	44	\$15,437,348	
Covenant House Outreach	LA0069L6H031407	SSO	4	\$37,825		\$37,825	615	45	\$15,475,173	
Harry Tompson Center Day Center	LA0067L6H031407	SSO	4	\$62,101		\$62,101	599	46	\$15,537,274	
Welcome Home Outreach	LA0201L6H031404	SSO	4	\$369,255		\$369,255	596	47	\$15,906,529	
VOA Outreach	LA0196L6H031404	SSO	4	\$32,622		\$32,622	588	48	\$15,939,151	
Resources for Human Development-JP Outreach	LA0063L6H031407	SSO	4	\$81,223		\$81,223	587	49	\$16,020,374	
Tulane University Drop In Center	LA0191L6H031404	SSO	4	\$115,513		\$115,513	579	50	\$16,135,887	
Coordinated Access System	LA0208L6H031401	SSO	4	\$59,037		\$59,037	551	51	\$16,194,924	
Southeast Louisiana Legal Services	LA0078L6H031407	SSO	7	\$101,108		\$101,108	540	52	\$16,296,032	
Travelers Aid Self Help Employment Program	LA0056L6H031407	SSO	7	\$130,033		\$130,033	538	53	\$16,426,065	
Ozanam Inn Case Management	LA0203L6H031404	SSO	7	\$55,836		\$55,836	537	54	\$16,481,901	
Covenant House Employment	LA0089L6H031407	SSO	7	\$98,907		\$98,907	536	55	\$16,580,808	
St. Vincent De Paul Community Pharmacy	LA0200L6H031404	SSO	7	\$30,035		\$30,035	529	56	\$16,610,843	
Goodwill Culinary Arts and Employment Program	LA0055L6H031407	SSO	7	\$279,949		\$279,949	528	57	\$16,890,792	
VIA LINK COPELINE	LA0195L6H031404	SSO	7	\$24,207		\$24,207	453	58	\$16,914,999	
Metro - Transitional Hsg for Battered Women and Their Children	LA0090L6H031407	TH	6	\$115,503		\$115,503	546	59	\$17,030,502	Priority Population
Salvation Army Family Transitional Housing	LA0193L6H031404	TH	6	\$158,768		\$158,768	512	60	\$17,189,270	Priority Population
New Orleans Women's Shelter Transitional Housing	LA0189L6H031404	TH	6	\$171,948		\$171,948	495	61	\$17,361,218	Priority Population
Covenant House Rights of Passage	LA0080L6H031407	TH	6	\$147,375		\$147,375	477	62	\$17,508,593	Priority Population
CCANO Baronne Street Transitional Housing	LA0197L6H031404	TH	6	\$447,403		\$447,403	475	63	\$17,955,996	Priority Population
Resources for Human Development New Orleans Womanspace	LA0083L6H031407	SH	6	\$602,987		\$602,987	506	64	\$18,558,983	
Lindy's Place Baronne Street Transitional Housing	LA0198L6H031404	TH	8	\$318,579		\$318,579	542	65	\$18,877,562	
Home Again Transitional Housing	LA0068L6H031407	TH	8	\$26,750		\$26,750	487	66	\$18,904,312	
Bridge House Transitional Housing	LA0087L6H031407	TH	8	\$137,787		\$137,787	476	67	\$19,042,099	
Project Lazarus Transitional Housing	LA0190L6H031404	TH	8	\$120,843		\$120,843	474	68	\$19,162,942	
Bridge House/Grace House Transitional Housing for Youth	LA0092L6H031407	TH	8	\$54,569		\$54,569	443	69	\$19,217,511	
Odyssey House Louisiana Transitional Housing	LA0081L6H031407	TH	8	\$212,619	-\$159,119	\$53,500	435	70	\$19,271,011	
Living Witness Nehemiah Restoration Program	LA0202L6H031407	TH	8	\$113,367		\$113,367	315	71	\$19,384,378	
Not Ranked										
CoC Planning Project	New	planning			\$505,679	\$505,679	new			